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Current Vertical Gs

@

Landing Rating: Soft landing

Touchdown Vertical Gs

@2

Touchdown Airspeed (True In KTS)

Touchdown Pitch (Positive -> Up)

58

Touchdown Wind Speed (KTS)

83

Landing Vertical Gs

Landing Vertical Speed (FPM)

Current Vertical Speed (FPM)

B

<<<<< LANDING DETAILS >>>>>

Touchdown Vertical Speed (FPM)

8@ -5

Touchdown Heading

88 319

Touchdown Bank (Positive -> Left)

S 24

Touchdown Wind Direction

B 340
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Altitude Above Ground (FTS)

300

200

100

Airspeed (True In KTS)

70

Heading

320

319

318

317

316

Pitch (Degrees, Positive Numbers -> Up)
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Bank (Degrees, Positive -> Left)

Wwind Speed (KTS)

Wind Direction

344

328
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